RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR.
Centre :- 100, S.S.E.S. Amt's, Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur
B. Sc. Semester-I Examination of Winter - 2022
TIME TABLE
TIME :- 9.30 am TO 12.30 pm

Day Date Subject Paper
Friday 09-12-22  [Chemistry / Electronics I
Saturday 10-12-22 Statistics / Microbiology / Geology I
Monday 12-12-22 Computer Science / Bio-Technology I
Tuesday 13-12-22 Physics / Zoology I
Wednesday 14-12-22 Botany / Mathematics I
Thrusday 15-12-22 Chemistry / Electronics [l
Friday 16-12-22  [Statistics / Microbiology / Geology Il
Saturday 17-12-22 Computer Science / Bio-Technology Il
Monday 19-12-22 Physics / Zoology Il
Tuesday 20-12-22 Botany / Mathematics I
Wednesday 21-12-22 Compulsory English
Other Compulsory Languages
Thrusday 22-12-22 Marathi / Hindi / Supplementry English

Date :- 22-11-22
Place : Nagpur

B

Examination In-Charge Principal

Science College
Congress Nagar, Nagpur

Science College
Congress Nagar, Nagpur



